
POS.SCR POS.CL Total POS.SCR pts POS.CL pts Total POS.SCR POS.CL Total POS.SCR POS.CL POS.SCR POS.SCR POS.CL Total POS.SCR POS.CL Total

1 DORSEUIL Damien 167221 R5 2e 2e 86 1e 36 1e 15 153 0 0 0 0 0 239

2 LAW LONG Thierry 54605 R5 1e 1e 102 2e 29 2e 14 129 0 0 0 0 0 231

3 UNIA Malik 13761 F2/14 5e 2e 68 6e 18 1e 15 99 0 0 0 0 0 167

4 DE LAUNAY Jean 19149 R5 9e 3e 50 4e 23 4e 12 105 0 0 0 0 0 155

5 RAJOËL Mamisoa 51836 F2/14 4e 1e 76 10e 11 2e 14 75 0 0 0 0 0 151

6 BARDEUR Olivier 35167 A7S 8e 2e 56 7e 16 1e 15 93 0 0 0 0 0 149

7 DE LAUNAY Patrice 19150 R3 7e 2e 60 9e 12 1e 15 81 0 0 0 0 0 141

8 DIJOUX Gilles 157909 N3 12e 1e 48 12e 9 1e 15 72 0 0 0 0 0 120

9 DUPUY Maxime 222697 R5 0 3e 26 3e 13 117 0 0 0 0 0 117

10 ROBERT Ulrick 240458 F2/14 14e 3e 40 15e 6 3e 13 57 0 0 0 0 0 97

11 PICARD Johny 18600 R5 0 5e 20 5e 11 93 0 0 0 0 0 93

12 FILAUMART Elysée 190498 A6K 30e 3e 26 14e 7 1e 15 66 0 0 0 0 0 92

13 ROBERT Xavier 253165 A6 27e 1e 30 16e 5 1e 15 60 0 0 0 0 0 90

14 RAMJANE Julien 223647 R3 18e 3e 32 17e 4 3e 13 51 0 0 0 0 0 83

15 BARRET Giani 115230 A7S 3e 1e 82 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

16 BELUS Loïc 197476 N2 19e 1e 34 21e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 79

17 EUPHRASIE Jérémy 186423 A7 62e 1e 30 20e 1 1e 15 48 0 0 0 0 0 78

18 JULLIAN Gérard 18642 GT9 60e 1e 30 22e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 75

ex LEBON Cédric 210272 N2S 35e 1e 30 32e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 75

ex TOSSEM Claude 18649 R1 41e 1e 30 36e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 75

21 CHANE KAI Frédéric 85755 R3 0 11e 10 2e 14 72 0 0 0 0 0 72

ex MOULLAN Farouk 56179 R3 99e 99e 0 8e 14 6e 10 72 0 0 0 0 0 72

23 NATIVEL Dominique 205246 F2/12 40e 3e 26 40e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 71

24 ADOLPHE Jean Bernard 48528 R2 99e 99e 0 13e 8 1e 15 69 0 0 0 0 0 69
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24 ADOLPHE Jean Bernard 48528 R2 99e 99e 0 13e 8 1e 15 69 0 0 0 0 0 69

25 HOARAU Anthony 259809 N2S 58e 3e 26 38e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 68

26 LALLEMAND Patrick 252170 N2 25e 2e 28 26e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 67

ex MOREL Jean Harry 200796 R2 21e 2e 28 25e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 67

ex NAZE Bertrand 192917 N1 46e 2e 28 41e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 67

ex PARTAL Morgane 219450 R1 48e 2e 28 39e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 67

30 BANGUI Nazim 259184 R3 6e 1e 66 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

31 LAURET Frank 299899 A6K 50e 2e 28 43e 0 4e 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 64

32 PECAULT Jean Haide 263498 F2/12 55e 4e 24 47e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 63

ex ROBERT Jimmy 239525 N3 52e 4e 24 45e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 63

34 CARASSOU Brice 240695 A6 51e 3e 26 49e 0 4e 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 62

ex CLAIN Giraud 148676 N2 28e 3e 26 27e 0 4e 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 62

36 CRODIER Stéphane 210267 F2/13 44e 5e 22 29e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 61

37 PALMONT Jean Arnaud 54446 F2/14 49e 5e 22 44e 0 4e 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 58

ex SOUBADOU Ruddy 206094 F2/13 61e 8e 16 28e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 58

39 ROUSSEAU Guillaume 164327 F2/13 99e 99e 0 18e 3 1e 15 54 0 0 0 0 0 54

40 OLLIVIER David 18287 R4 10e 1e 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

41 BABEF Olivier 160201 N3 0 19e 2 2e 14 48 0 0 0 0 0 48

ex PANCHBAYA Hamza 172492 R4 11e 2e 48 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

43 SAM CAW FREVE Philippe 19008 GT10 13e 1e 46 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

44 ROBIERE Dylan 239422 N1 99e 99e 0 30e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 45

45 BENOIT Stéphane 56142 R2 24e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex DALLEAU Aymeric 215483 F2/12 42e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex DIJOUX Jean Marie 131087 R2 99e 99e 0 23e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex DORSEUIL Stéphane 159600 R2 15e 1e 42 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex FONTAINE  Luciano 255112 N1 99e 99e 0 33e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex LAUP Jonathan 253704 A6 31e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex SEYCHELLES Emmanuel 218777 A6K 99e 99e 0 34e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

52 SAUTRON Wilfried 182171 F2/13 16e 1e 40 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

53 FIGUIN Samuel 36476 A6K 99e 99e 0 35e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 39

ex MAREUX Julie 200954 A6K 0 46e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 39

55 CLAIN Elie 252250 F2/13 0 37e 0 4e 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 36

ex HERBECQ Joël 38937 F2/13 17e 2e 36 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36ex HERBECQ Joël 38937 F2/13 17e 2e 36 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

57 PAYET Mathieu 259191 A6 99e 99e 0 48e 0 5e 11 33 0 0 0 0 0 33

58 ALI Célestin 18644 N1 37e 1e 30 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

ex LAW HANG Vincent 236952 F2/12 31e 1e 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
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ex MAILLOT Mickael 260783 A6K 23e 1e 30 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

61 BADAT Sikander 108776 A6K 24e 2e 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

ex LEGROS Mickael 222591 F2/12 39e 2e 28 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

ex SOUNDRON Vincent 177270 N3 26e 2e 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

64 BOYER Olivier 54604 R2 32e 3e 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ex CLAIN Mickaël 107274 F2/14 20e 4e 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ex GONTHIER Jean Paul 223069 N3 33e 3e 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ex LEPINAY Jérome 149328 F2/13 22e 3e 26 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ex MASSEAUX Fabrice 300168 N1 56e 3e 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

69 AVANANDE Jean Bernard 256223 R2 47e 4e 24 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex BELLON Samuel 150987 R5 54e 4e 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex CONSTANT Loîc 300401 A6K 36e 4e 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex LEBIHAN Grégory 219287 N2 34e 4e 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex PAYET Jean Patrice 260623 F2/13 43e 4e 24 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex TADEUS Pierre 213036 R3 29e 4e 24 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

75 GAMIN Jannick 251038 N3 53e 5e 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

ex SAUTRON Eddy 36206 N2 38e 5e 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

77 CHANE WAI Julien 258708 N2 42e 6e 20 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

ex LAMOLY Johnny 58070 F2/13 57e 6e 20 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

79 CERVEAUX Mickaël 252132 F2/12 45e 7e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

ex VITRY Alain 164025 F2/13 59e 7e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

81 BARRET Guillaume 223648 A6K 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex BEGUE Mathias 299942 F2/14 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex BENARD Pierre 135771 F2/13 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex BOYER Rodolphe 242045 F2/12 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CADET Léo 149085 A6 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CADET Morgane 248083 F2/14 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CHAUSSALET Boris 251472 F2/12 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex ECLAPIER Robin 253704 N4 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex HIZNO 155706 R3 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex HOARAU Stéphane 218781 F2/14 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex LAO-KO Patrice 210212 N3 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ex LAO-KO Patrice 210212 N3 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex MOUSSA Bryan 262246 N2 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex PALIATA Willy 156531 N2 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex PONTALBA Julien 185928 F2/12 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex ROBERT Fabrice 156749 N1 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex SALEZY Sulliman 232411 N3 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex SAUVAGE Loïc 11840 F2/13 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS.SCR POS.CL Total POS.SCR pts POS.CL pts Total POS.SCR POS.CL Total POS.SCR POS.CL POS.SCR POS.SCR POS.CL Total POS.SCR POS.CL Total

1 DE BERGE Kévin 198271 R5 2e 2e 86 1e 36 1e 15 153 0 0 0 0 0 239

2 UNIA Danyal 255661 F2/14 5e 2e 68 6e 18 1e 15 99 0 0 0 0 0 167

3 DE LAUNAY Eric 203667 R5 9e 3e 50 4e 23 4e 12 105 0 0 0 0 0 155

4 RAJOËL Muriel 51837 F2/14 4e 1e 76 10e 11 2e 14 75 0 0 0 0 0 151

5 DUVERGER Stéphane 249121 A7S 8e 2e 56 7e 16 1e 15 93 0 0 0 0 0 149

6 BERTHAUD Maxime 237627 R3 7e 2e 60 9e 12 1e 15 81 0 0 0 0 0 141

7 LAW MAN TOO J.François 51840 R5 0 2e 29 2e 14 129 0 0 0 0 0 129

8 PAYET Vincent 206096 N3 12e 1e 48 12e 9 1e 15 72 0 0 0 0 0 120

9 OMARJEE Zakaria 18611 R5 0 3e 26 3e 13 117 0 0 0 0 0 117

10 ZANEGUY Soukalingam 121063 R5 1e 1e 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102

11 GRONDIN Doreen 252333 F2/14 14e 3e 40 15e 6 3e 13 57 0 0 0 0 0 97

12 MOREAU Geoffrey 252117 R5 0 5e 20 5e 11 93 0 0 0 0 0 93

13 ICHANE Elsa 246315 A6K 30e 3e 26 14e 7 1e 15 66 0 0 0 0 0 92

14 ROBERT Alain Jimmy 208557 A6 27e 1e 30 16e 5 1e 15 60 0 0 0 0 0 90

15 HOARAU Jérémy 219054 A7S 3e 1e 82 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

16 PARVEDY Dimitri 189730 N2 19e 1e 34 21e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 79

17 EUPHRASIE Augustin Sully 239292 A7 62e 1e 30 20e 1 1e 15 48 0 0 0 0 0 78

18 DAMOUR Jean Pierre 54319 GT9 60e 1e 30 22e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 75

ex LEBON Tania 300408 N2S 35e 1e 30 32e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 75

ex PALMA Nelson 239062 R1 41e 1e 30 36e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 75

21 MARTINO Gégory 58440 R2 0 11e 10 2e 14 72 0 0 0 0 0 72

ex VIADERE Abdourrahmane 191098 R5 0 8e 14 6e 10 72 0 0 0 0 0 72

23 NATIVEL Grégory 215029 F2/12 40e 3e 26 40e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 71

24 CADET Julien 301041 R2 99e 99e 0 13e 8 1e 15 69 0 0 0 0 0 69
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24 CADET Julien 301041 R2 99e 99e 0 13e 8 1e 15 69 0 0 0 0 0 69

25 HOARAU Jean Martinien 256212 N2S 58e 3e 26 38e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 68

26 HOSPITAL Julie 237233 N2S 48e 2e 28 39e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 67

ex MOREL Christophe 202214 R2 21e 2e 28 25e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 67

ex MUSSARD Gaël 210270 N1 46e 2e 28 41e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 67

ex TAOCHY Emmanuel 301069 N2 25e 2e 28 26e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 67

30 SAM CAW FREVE Léa 261890 R3 6e 1e 66 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

31 BELLON Vincent 186080 A6 50e 2e 28 43e 0 4e 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 64

32 YEVE Wendy 300614 F2/12 55e 4e 24 47e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 63

33 BEGUE David Vincent 156362 N2 28e 3e 26 27e 0 4e 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 62

ex CARASSOU Julien 259810 A6 51e 3e 26 49e 0 4e 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 62

35 CRODIER Claudie 301067 F2/13 44e 5e 22 29e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 61

36 ICHANE Jérome 299612 F2/13 43e 4e 24 37e 0 4e 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 60

37 LEBIAN Chimene 262546 F2/13 61e 8e 16 28e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 58

ex ROBERT Johny 262129 F2/14 49e 5e 22 44e 0 4e 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 58

39 ETHEVE Mickaël 210269 F2/13 99e 99e 0 18e 3 1e 15 54 0 0 0 0 0 54

40 FONTAINE Pascal 18301 R4 10e 1e 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

41 SELLOM-NAMY Emilie 233146 R3 0 17e 4 3e 13 51 0 0 0 0 0 51

42 MAILLOT Mickael 262030 R4 11e 2e 48 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

ex SERY Vincent 244896 N3 0 19e 2 2e 14 48 0 0 0 0 0 48

44 GARSANI Alain 150984 GT10 13e 1e 46 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

45 PADRE Laurent 206092 N1 99e 99e 0 30e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 0 45

46 BAYARD Damien 240696E1 A6K 99e 99e 0 34e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex ECLAPIER Robin 253704 F2/14 0 31e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex MARION Gianni Lorent 255723 N1 99e 99e 0 33e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex MOUTIEN Sandjay 300286 R2 15e 1e 42 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex RIVIERE Samuel 259417 R2 0 24e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

ex VIRAMA LATCHOUMY Nicolas 190906 N2 99e 99e 0 23e 0 2e 14 42 0 0 0 0 0 42

52 BENOIT Kévin 300537 F2/13 16e 1e 40 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

53 ANGO Cindy 263401 A6K 0 46e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 39

ex GENNA Jean Fabrice 300131 A6K 99e 99e 0 35e 0 3e 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 39

55 HERBECQ Véronique 225585 F2/13 17e 2e 36 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3655 HERBECQ Véronique 225585 F2/13 17e 2e 36 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

56 CULIN Ludovic 198250 R3 18e 3e 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

57 BOUCLIER Catherine 300411 N1 37e 1e 30 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

ex GRONDIN Florent 239022 A6K 23e 1e 30 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
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ex SINGAÏNY Wilfrid 185346 F2/12 31e 1e 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

60 DINDAR Charif 131989 A6K 24e 2e 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

ex SOUNDRON Séverine 215368 N3 26e 2e 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

ex SURIN Laurent 300833 F2/12 39e 2e 28 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

63 ECLAPIER Enzo  255631 A6 22e 3e 26 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ex GONTHIER Roméo 223071 N3 33e 3e 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ex LAURET Henri 194972 R2 32e 3e 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ex MASSEAUX Julien 298883 N1 56e 3e 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ex VIRAPIN MODELY Mathieu 233104 F2/14 20e 4e 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

68 ALI Stéphane 197031 N1 34e 4e 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex CONSTANT Ryan 300100 A6K 36e 4e 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex GAMIN Lorraine 251039 N3 53e 4e 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex GANY Réhane 128034 R5 54e 4e 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex MOUSSA Bryan 262246 R2 47e 4e 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex ROBERT Jocelyn 173175 N3 52e 4e 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

ex TADEUS Mickaël 217242 R3 29e 4e 24 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

75 BONNE Romain 258710 N2 42e 6e 20 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

ex GONTHIER Kévin 301068 F2/13 57e 6e 20 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

77 BIGOT Stéphane 299928 F2/13 59e 7e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

ex M'BAJOUMBE Emilie 248115 N2 45e 7e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

79 BALBOLIA Mohammad 175314 R5 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex BENARD Didier 141492 F2/13 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CADET Mathias 300908 A6 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CHAUSSALET Kévin 251473 F2/12 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex FERRIER Christine 256224 R2 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex GRONDIN Théo Christophe 143158 N2 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex HOARAU Emmie 250401 F2/13 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex HUBERT Emmanuel 252133 R3 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex LEBIHAN Grégory 219287 N2 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex LEBON Anthony 239053 F2/12 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex LEBRETON Enric 252031 F2/13 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex PAYET Arnaud 300512 F2/14 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ex PAYET Arnaud 300512 F2/14 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex PICOT Jean Pierre 160135 N3 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex PONTALBA Rémy 252115 F2/12 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex RAGOU Olivier Julien 300765 N1 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex RIVIERE David 301091 F2/14 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex SANDANCE Eric 300150 N2 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex SEVERIN Florian 259723 F2/13 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex TAFILET Nicolas 200870 F2/13 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex VINCENT Géraud 300409 A6 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex VITRY Jim 160928 R3 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts POS.SCR POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL POS.SCR POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total

1 DIJOUX Gilles 157909 N3 1e 1e 40 1e 5 1e 15 60 0 0 0 0 100

2 BELUS Loîc 197476 N2 2e 1e 38 3e 3 1e 15 54 0 0 0 0 92

3 LEBON Cédric 210272 N2S 8e 1e 30 8e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 75

4 LALLEMAND Patrick 252170 N2 3e 2e 30 5e 1 3e 9 30 0 0 0 0 60

5 HOARAU Anthony 259809 N2S 17e 3e 18 10e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 54

6 NAZE Bertrand 192917 N1 13e 2e 24 12e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 51

ex PARTAL Morgane 219450 N2S 13e 2e 24 11e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 51

8 BABEF Olivier 160201 N3 0 2e 4 2e 12 48 0 0 0 0 48

9 ROBIERE Dylan 239422 N1 99e 99e 0 7e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 45

10 DIJOUX Jean Marie 131087 N2 0 4e 2 2e 12 42 0 0 0 0 42

11 CLAIN Giraud 148676 N2 5e 3e 20 6e 0 4e 7 21 0 0 0 0 41

ex ROBERT Jimmy 239525 N3 14e 4e 14 13e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 41

13 FONTAINE Luciano 255112 N1 99e 99e 0 9e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 36

14 ALI Célestin 168144 N1 9e 1e 30 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

15 SOUNDRON Vincent 177270 N3 4e 2e 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

16 GONTHIER Jean Paul 223069 N3 6e 3e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

ex MASSEAUX Fabrice 300168 N1 16e 3e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

18 GAMIN Jannick 251038 N3 15e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

ex LEBIHAN Grégory 219287 N2 7e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

6
e
 Rallye Régional - Plaine des 

Palmistes  ASA Réunion (coef.2)

 45
e
  Rallye des 1000 km                                

ASA Sud (coef.3) Cumul

Coupe Groupe N des Rallyes 2019
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50

e
 Tour Auto de la Réunion                    

ASA Réunion (coef.4)
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e
 Rallye National de Bourbon               

ASA Bourbon (coef.3)

ex LEBIHAN Grégory 219287 N2 7e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

20 SAUTRON Eddy 36206 N2 10e 5e 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

21 ALI Stéphane 197031 N2 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CERVEAUX Mickael 252132 N2 12e 7e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CHANE WAI Julien 258708 N2 11e 6e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex ECLAPIER Robin 253704 N4 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex LAO-KO Patrice 210212 N3 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex MOUSSA Bryan 262246 N2 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex PALIATA Willy 156531 N2 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex ROBERT Fabrice 156749 N1 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex SALEZY Sulliman 232411 N3 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts POS.SCR POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL POS.SCR POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total

1 PAYET Vincent 206096 N3 1e 1e 40 1e 5 1e 15 60 0 0 0 0 100

2 PARVEDY Dimitri 189730 N2 2e 1e 38 3e 3 1e 15 54 0 0 0 0 92

3 LEBON Tania 300408 N2S 8e 1e 30 8e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 75

4 TAOCHY Emmanuel 301069 N2 3e 2e 30 5e 1 3e 9 30 0 0 0 0 60

5 HOARAU Jean Martinien 300447 N2S 18e 3e 18 10e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 54

6 HOSPITAL Julie 237233 N2S 14e 2e 24 11e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 51

ex MUSSARD Gaël 210270 N1 13e 2e 24 12e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 51

8 SERY Vincent 244896 N3 0 2e 4 2e 12 48 0 0 0 0 48

9 PADRE Laurent 206092 N1 99e 99e 0 7e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 45

10 BEGUE David Vincent 156362 N2 5e 3e 20 6e 0 4e 7 21 0 0 0 0 41

11 MARION Loran 255723 N1 0 9e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 36

12 BOUCLIER Catherine 300411 N1 9e 1e 30 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

13 SOUNDRON Séverine 215368 N3 4e 2e 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

ex VIRAMA LATCHOUMY Nicolas 190906 N2 0 4e 2 2e 12 28 0 0 0 0 28

15 BONMALAIS Yann 302203 N3 0 13e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 27

16 GONTHIER Roméo 223071 N3 6e 3e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

ex MASSEAUX Julien 298883 N1 17e 3e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

18 ALI Stéphane 197031 N2 7e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

ex GAMIN Lorraine 251039 N3 16e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

ex ROBERT Jocelyn 173175 N3 15e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

23 BONNE Romain 258710 N2 10e 6e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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23 BONNE Romain 258710 N2 10e 6e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex M'BAJOUMBE Emilie 248115 N2 12e 7e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 LEBIHAN Grégory 219287 N2 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex LEBRETON Enric 252031 N4 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex MAHAMADALY Kénane 217950 N2 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex PICOT Jean Pierre 160135 N3 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex RAGOU Olivier Julien 300765 N1 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex SANDANCE Eric 300150 N2 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex SEVERIN Florian 259723 N3 99e 99e 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ligue du Sport Automobile de La réunion



POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts POS.SCR POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL POS.SCR POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total

1 DORSEUIL Damien 167221 R5 2e 2e 32 1e 5 1e 15 60 0 0 0 0 92

2 LAW LONG Thierry 54605 R5 1e 1e 40 2e 4 2e 12 48 0 0 0 0 88

3 TOSSEM Claude 18649 R1 13e 1e 30 13e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 75

4 DE LAUNAY Patrice 19150 R3 4e 2e 28 7e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 73

5 MOREL Jean Harry 200796 R2 10e 2e 24 12e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 51

6 DELAUNAY Jean 19149 R5 5e 3e 20 4e 2 4e 7 27 0 0 0 0 47

7 RAMJANE Julien 223647 R3 9e 3e 18 10e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 45

ex ADOLPHE Jean Bernard 48528 R2 99e 99e 0 9e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 45

9 BANGUI Nazim 259184 R3 3e 1e 36 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

ex CHANE KAI Frédéric 85755 R3 0 8e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 36

ex DUPUY Maxime 222697 R5 0 3e 3 3e 9 36 0 0 0 0 36

ex BENOIT Stéphane 56142 R2 0 11e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 36

13 OLLIVIER David 18287 R4 6e 1e 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

ex DORSEUIL Stéphane 159600 R2 8e 1e 30 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

15 PANCHBAYA Hamza 172492 R4 7e 2e 24 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

16 BOYER Olivier 54604 R2 12e 3e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

ex PICARD Johny 18600 R5 0 5e 1 5e 5 18 0 0 0 0 18

18 AVANANDE J. Bernard 256223 R2 14e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

ex BELLON Samuel 150987 R5 15e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
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ex BELLON Samuel 150987 R5 15e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

ex TADEUS Pierre 213036 R3 11e 4e 14 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

21 MOULLAN Farouk 56179 R5 99e 99e 0 6e 0 6e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 DIJOUX Jean Marie 131087 R2 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex HIZNO 155706 R3 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ligue du Sport Automobile de La réunion



POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts POS.SCR POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL POS.SCR POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total

1 DE BERGE Kévin 198271 R5 2e 2e 32 1e 5 1e 15 60 0 0 0 0 92

2 PALMA Nelson 239062 R1 12e 1e 30 13e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 75

3 BERTHAUD Maxime 237627 R3 4e 2e 28 7e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 73

4 MOREL Christophe 202214 R2 9e 2e 24 12e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 51

5 LAW-MAN-TOO J.François 51840 R5 0 2e 4 2e 12 48 0 0 0 0 48

6 DELAUNAY Erick 203667 R5 5e 3e 20 4e 2 4e 7 27 0 0 0 0 47

7 CADET Julien 301041 R2 99e 99e 0 9e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 45

8 ZANEGUY Soukalingam 121063 R5 1e 1e 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

9 SAM CAW FREVE Léa 261890 R3 3e 1e 36 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

ex RIVIERE Damien 244548 R2 0 11e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 36

ex MARTINO Grégory 58440 R2 0 8e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 36

ex OMARJEE Zakaria 18611 R5 0 3e 3 3e 9 36 0 0 0 0 36

13 MOUTIEN Sandjay 300286 R2 8e 1e 30 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

ex FONTAINE Pascal 18301 R4 6e 1e 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

15 SELLOM-NAMY Emilie 233146 R3 0 10e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 27

16 MAILLOT Mickael 262030 R4 7e 2e 24 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

17 CULIN Ludovic 198250 R3 9e 3e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

ex LAURET Henri 194972 R2 11e 3e 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

ex MOREAU Geooffroy 252117 R5 0 5e 1 5e 5 18 0 0 0 0 18
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ex MOREAU Geooffroy 252117 R5 0 5e 1 5e 5 18 0 0 0 0 18

20 GANY Réhane 128034 R5 14e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

ex MOUSSA Bryan 262246 R2 13e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

ex TADEUS Mickaël 217242 R3 10e 4e 14 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

23 VIADERE Abdourahmane 191098 R5 0 6e 0 6e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 BALBOLIA Mohammad 175314 R5 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex VITRY Jim 160928 R3 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex VIRAMA LATCHOUMY Nicolas 190906 R2 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ligue du Sport Automobile de La réunion



POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total

1 BARDEUR Olivier 35167 A7S 2e 2e 32 1e 5 1e 15 60 0 0 0 0 92

2 ROBERT Xavier 253165 A6 5e 1e 32 3e 3 1e 15 54 0 0 0 0 86

3 EUPHRASIE Jérémy 186423 A7 10e 1e 30 4e 2 1e 15 51 0 0 0 0 81

4 FILAUMART Elysée 190498 A6K 6e 3e 18 2e 4 1e 15 57 0 0 0 0 75

5 LAURET Franck 299899 A6K 8e 2e 24 8e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 51

6 BARRET Giani 115230 A7S 1e 1e 40 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

7 LAUP Jonathan 253704 A6 0 5e 1 2e 12 39 0 0 0 0 39

ex CARASSOU Brice 240695 A6 9e 3e 18 11e 0 4e 7 21 0 0 0 0 39

9 MAILLOT Mickael 260783 A6K 3e 1e 36 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

ex SEYCHELLES Emmanuel 218777 A6K 99e 99e 0 6e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 36

11 BADAT Sikander 108776 A6K 4e 2e 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

12 FIGUIN Samuel 36476 A6K 99e 99e 0 7e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 27

ex MAREUX Julie 200954 A6K 0 9e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 27

14 PAYET Mathieu 259191 A6 99e 99e 0 10e 0 5e 5 15 0 0 0 0 15

15 CONSTANT Loïc 300401 A6K 7e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

16 BARRET Guillaume 223648 A6K 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CADET Léo 149085 A6 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total

1 DUVERGER Stéphane 249121 A7S 2e 2e 32 1e 5 1e 15 60 0 0 0 0 92

2 ROBERT Alain Jimmy 208557 A6 5e 1e 32 3e 3 1e 15 54 0 0 0 0 86

3 EUPHRASIE Augustin Sully 239292 A7 10e 1e 30 4e 2 1e 15 51 0 0 0 0 81

4 ICHANE Elsa 246315 A6K 6e 3e 18 2e 4 1e 15 57 0 0 0 0 75

5 BELLON Vincent 186080 A6 8e 2e 24 8e 0 4e 7 21 0 0 0 0 45

6 HOARAU Jérémy 219054 A7S 1e 1e 40 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

7 CARASSOU Julien 259810 A6 9e 3e 18 11e 0 4e 7 21 0 0 0 0 39

ex ECLAPIER Robin 253704 A6 0 5e 1 2e 12 39 0 0 0 0 39

9 GRONDIN Florent 239022 A6K 3e 1e 36 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

ex BAYARD Damien 142991 A6K 99e 99e 0 6e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 36

11 DINDAR Charif 131989 A6K 4e 2e 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

12 ANGO Cindy 263401 A6K 0 9e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 27

ex GENNA Jean Fabrice 300131 A6K 99e 99e 0 7e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 27

14 HOARAU Emmie 259191 A6K 0 10e 0 5e 5 15 0 0 0 0 15

15 CONSTANT Ryan 300100 A6K 7e 4e 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

16 GRONDIN Théo Christophe 143158 A6K 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CADET Mathias 300908 A6 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex VINCENT Géraud 300409 A6 99e 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts Total POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total

1 UNIA Malik 13761 F2/14 2e 4 2e 12 32 1e 5 1e 15 60 0 0 0 0 92

2 RAJOËL Mamisoa 51836 F2/14 1e 5 1e 15 40 2e 4 2e 12 48 0 0 0 0 88

3 NATIVEL Dominique 205246 F2/12 10e 0 3e 9 18 8e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 63

4 ROBERT Ulrick 240458 F2/14 3e 3 3e 9 24 3e 3 3e 9 36 0 0 0 0 60

5 ROUSSEAU Guillaume 164327 F2/13 99e 0 99e 0 0 4e 2 1e 15 51 0 0 0 0 51

6 PECAULT Jean Haide 263498 F2/12 14e 0 4e 7 14 11e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 41

7 SOUBADOU Ruddy 206094 F2/13 17e 0 8e 0 0 5e 1 2e 12 39 0 0 0 0 39

8 CRODIER Stéphane 210267 F2/13 12e 0 5e 5 10 6e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 37

9 DALLEAU Aymeric 215483 F2/12 0 0 0 9e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 36

10 PAYET Jean Patrice 260624 F2/13 11e 0 4e 7 14 7e 0 4e 7 21 0 0 0 0 35

11 SAUTRON Wilfried 182171 F2/13 4e 2 1e 15 34 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

12 PALMONT Jean Arnaud 54446 F2/14 13e 0 5e 5 10 10e 0 4e 7 21 0 0 0 0 31

13 LAW HANG Vincent 236952 F2/12 8e 0 1e 15 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

14 HERBECQ Joël 38937 F2/13 5e 1 2e 12 26 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

15 LEGROS Mickael 222591 F2/12 9e 0 2e 12 24 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

16 LEPINAY Jérome 149328 F2/13 7e 0 3e 9 18 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

17 CLAIN Mickaël 107274 F2/14 6e 0 4e 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

ex LAMOLY Johnny 58070 F2/13 15e 0 6e 0 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex VITRY Alain 164025 F2/13 16e 0 7e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ex VITRY Alain 164025 F2/13 16e 0 7e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 BEGUE Mathias 299942 F2/14 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex BENARD Pierre 135771 F2/13 99e 0 99e 0 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex BOYER Rodolphe 242045 F2/12 0 0 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CADET Morgane 248083 F2/13 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CHAUSSALET Boris 251472 F2/12 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CLAIN Elie 252250 F2/13 0 0 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex HOARAU Stéphane 218781 F2/14 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex PONTALBA Julien 185928 F2/12 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex SAUVAGE Loïc 11840 F2/13 99e 0 99e 0 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ligue du Sport Automobile de La réunion



POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts Total POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total

1 UNIA Danyal 255661 F2/14 2e 4 2e 12 32 1e 5 1e 15 60 0 0 0 0 92

2 RAJOËL Muriel 51837 F2/14 1e 5 1e 15 40 2e 4 2e 12 48 0 0 0 0 88

3 NATIVEL Grégory 215029 F2/13 10e 0 3e 9 18 8e 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 63

4 GRONDIN Doreen 252333 F2/14 3e 3 3e 9 24 3e 3 3e 9 36 0 0 0 0 60

5 ETHEVE Mickael 210269 F2/13 99e 0 99e 0 0 4e 2 1e 15 51 0 0 0 0 51

6 YEVE Wendy 300614 F2/12 14e 0 4e 7 14 11e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 41

7 LEBIAN Chimene 262546 F2/13 17e 0 8e 0 0 5e 1 2e 12 39 0 0 0 0 39

8 CRODIER Claudie 301067 F2/13 12e 0 5e 5 10 6e 0 3e 9 27 0 0 0 0 37

9 RUTH Kévin 302276 F2/12 0 0 0 9e 0 2e 12 36 0 0 0 0 36

10 ICHANE Jérome 299612 F2/13 11e 0 4e 7 14 7e 0 4e 7 21 0 0 0 0 35

11 BENOIT Kévin 300537 F2/13 4e 2 1e 15 34 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

12 ROBERT Johny 262129 F2/14 13e 0 5e 5 10 10e 0 4e 7 21 0 0 0 0 31

13 SINGAÏNY Wilfrid 185346 F2/12 8e 0 1e 15 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

14 HERBECQ Véronique 225585 F2/13 5e 1 2e 12 26 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

15 SURIN Laurent 300833 F2/12 9e 0 2e 12 24 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

16 ECLAPIER Enzo 255631 F2/13 7e 0 3e 9 18 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

17 VIRAPIN MODELY Mathieu 233104 F2/14 6e 0 4e 7 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

18 BENARD Didier 141492 F2/13 99e 0 99e 0 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex BIGOT Stéphane 299928 F2/12 16e 0 7e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ex BIGOT Stéphane 299928 F2/12 16e 0 7e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex CHAUSSALET Kévin 251473 F2/12 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex GONTHIER Kévin 301068 F2/13 15e 0 6e 0 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex HOARAU Emmie 250401 F2/13 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex LEBON Anthony 239053 F2/12 0 0 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex PAYET Arnaud 300512 F2/14 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex PONTALBA Rémy 252115 F2/12 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex RIVIERE David 301091 F2/14 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ex TAFILET Nicolas 200870 F2/13 99e 0 99e 0 0 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ligue du Sport Automobile de La réunion



POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total

1 JULLIAN Gérard 18642 GT9 1e 30 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 75

2 SAM-CAW-FREVE Philippe 19008 GT10 1e 30 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP pts POS.CL pts Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total POS.GRP POS.CL Total

1 DAMOUR Jean Pierre 54319 GT9 1e 30 0 1e 15 45 0 0 0 0 75

2 GARSANI Alain 150984 GT10 1e 30 99e 0 99e 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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